Industrial Area Sahibabad  
Ghaziabad-201010 
Uttar Pradesh. 

Dear Sir, 

Re: Bill Discounting Facility to the extent of Rs. 6,50,00,000/- 

With reference to our discussions, we are pleased to sanction Bill 
Discounting Limit to your Company to the extent of Rs. 

6,50,00,000/- (Rupees Six Crores Fifty Lakhs only), for your 
Sales to BPL Limited. We hereby confirm the allocation of funds 
on the following terms and conditions:  

i) Amount  Upto Rs. 6,50,00,000/- 
ii) Period  Upto 150 days 

iii) Drawee  BPL Limited 
iv) Drawer  BPL Display Devices Ltd